
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

2025 FALL VOLLEYBALL

DIVISION: MAJORS
GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS!!

1. BUMP IT UP - YADER 3. ACE IN YOUR FACE- ALBERT
2. BUMPIN BRATS-MARTIN 4. GARCIA 1 - Matt

5. GARCIA 2 - Melanie
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Tuesday, October 7,2025 Tuesday, October 28,2025

Thursday, October 9,2025 Thursday, October 30,2025

Tuesday, October 14,2025 Tuesday, November 4,2025

Thursday, October 16,2025 Thursday, November 6,2025

Tuesday, October 21,2025 Thursday, November 13,2025
Playoffs and Championship

Thursday, October 23,2025

Ace in you face Bump it up 6:00 PM Bump it up Ace in your face
Bumpin Brats vs Ace in your face 6:50 PM Ace in your face Bumpin Brats

Ace in your face vs Garcia 1 6:00 PM Garcia 1 Bump it up 6:00 PM
Bumpin Brats vs Garcia 2 6:50 PM Garcia 2 Garcia 1 6:50 PM

Garcia 2 Bump it up 7:40 PM

Garcia 2 vs Ace in your face 6:00 PM Ace in your face Garcia 2 6:00 PM
Garcia 1 vs Bumpin Brats 6:50 PM Garcia 2 vs Bumpin Brats 6:50 PM

Bump it up Bumpin Brats 7:40 PM Bumpin Brats vs Bump it up 7:40 PM

Garcia 1 Bumpin Brats 6:50 PM Bumpin Brats Garcia 1 6:50 PM
Garcia 2 Bump it Up 7:40 PM Bumpin up Garcia 2 7:40 PM

Bump it Up Ace in your face
Bump it Up Garcia 1 4th 1st TBD

W(G1) W(G2) TBD

Bump it up Garcia 1
Bumpin Brats Garcia 2

Ace in your face Garcia 1 6:00 PM Garcia 1 Ace in your face 6:00 PM

3rd 2nd TBD

vs 6:00 PM
vs 6:50 PM

vs

vs 6:00 PM
6:50 PM

6:00 PM
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Games at Hazard RC Games at Hazard RC

Garcia 1 vs Garcia 2 TBD

vs
Games at Garcia RC

Games at Garcia RC

Games at Hazard RC Games at Hazard RC

Games at Garcia RC Games at Garcia RC

Home vs Visitor Time

vs
Games at Hazard RC

TBD
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Games at Garcia RC

GAME LOCATIONS
HAZARD RECREATION CENTER RAMON GARCIA RECREATION CENTER

2230 Norfolk St., Los Angeles, CA 90033
(213) 485-6839

1016 S Fresno St, Los Angeles, CA 90023
(323) 265-4755

LEAGUE WILL USE CITY WIDE RULES IN THIS DIVISION.  RULES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.


